Short course cup
Druskininkai, 4- - 5-10-2024

Event 17 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2024-10-05 - 12:24 Results
Points:
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
2009 and older
1. ZIZLIAUSKAITE Paulija 09 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:18.49 38.73 39.76
2. SVOROBOVICIUTE Ule 07 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:19.27 39.12 40.15
3. ZAGURSKYTE Taja 09  Alytaus SRC 1:29.02 4351 45,51
YOB 2010
1. KORSAKAITE Glorija 10 Elektrenu SC 1:11.06 34.79 36.27
2. MARDOSAITE Teja 10 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:21.07 39.22 41.85
YOB 2011
1. CERNIAUSKAITE Kamile 11 Elektrenu SC 1:11.50 34.91 36.59
2. LEIBERYTE Fausta 11 Marijampoles SM 1:16.99 37.19 39.80
3. BESEVICIUTE Vaiva 11 Sostones SC 1:17.64 38.94 38.70
4. VALIUKONYTE Meta 11 Varenos SC 1:18.62 39.68 38.94
5. LIORENTAITE Liepa 11 Marijampoles SM 1:25.80 41.67 44,13
6. BAGALIUNAITE Migle 11 Elektrenu SC 1:27.60 42.59 45.01
7. LENCEVICIUTE Aiste 11 SK Olimpo Pradzia 1:29.66 43.12 46.54
8. BRAZINSKAITE leva 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:30.28 42.36 47.92
9. VIJEIKYTE Eivle 11 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:32.03 45.33 46.70
10. PUZAUSKAITE Ula 11 Radviliskio PB 1:32.17 44.97 47.20
11. GIRZOTAITE Evita 11 Elektrenu SC 1:32.74 44.97 47.77
12. JURKENAITE Ugmile 11  Alytaus SRC 1:55.31 55.08 1:00.23
YOB 2012
1. KORSAKAITE Milita 12 Elektrenu SC 1:18.14 39.46 38.68
2. KANTAUSKAITE Smilte 12 Siauliu PC Delfinas 1:21.53 38.69 42.84
3. BARAVYKAITE Dominyka 12 Varenos SC 1:27.49 41.76 45,73
4. MILIUNAITE Lukne 12 Marijampoles SM 1:28.35 42.89 45.46
5. DUMSKYTE Dovile 12 Sostones SC 1:28.75 43.18 45,57
6. ZITKUTE Lukne 12 Prienu KKSC 1:30.13 43.50 46.63
7. PETRAITYTE Eliza Marija 12 Kauno r. SM 1:31.67 43.81 47.86
YOB 2013
1. OLIFER Nikol 13 Sostones SC 1:27.23 42.36 44.87
2. SAIKAUSKAITE Akvile 13 Kaisiadoriu SSC 1:28.14 43.58 44.56
3. STAVICKAJA Maja 13 Sostones SC 1:28.42 42.07 46.35
4. GALKE Lukne 13 Radviliskio PB 1:33.04 45.06 47.98
5. BABRAVICIUTE Guste 13  Alytaus SRC 1:33.84 45.92 47.92
6. DALINDE Sofija 13 Radviliskio PB 1:45.00 53.11 51.89
7. BAGDONAVICIUTE Saule 13 Siauliu PC Delfinas 1:46.41 49.40 57.01
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YOB 2014
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LENCEVICIUTE Adele
VINICKAITE Ugne
ZEKAITE Saule
KALASINSKAITE Meta
SPUDYTE Mingaile
MORKUNAITE Liepa
STEPONAVICE Elana
JUSKEVICIUTE Doroteja

2015 and younger
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GINTVAINYTE leva
SABLINSKAITE Melisa
POLEKAITE Adele
KUTANOVAITE Ula
NOREIKAITE Leja
BRUZGELEVICIUTE Amelija
SAVICKAITE Bernadeta
POZNIAKOVA Sarlota
SONGAILAITE Reina Sofija
ZACHAREVIC Adriana
STRIMAITE Beatrice
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SK Olimpo Pradzia
Elektrenu SC
Druskininku SC
Marijampoles SM
Radviliskio PB
Prienu KKSC
Elektrenu SC
Elektrenu SC

Alytaus SRC
Sostones SC
Sostones SC

SK Olimpo Pradzia
Alytaus SRC
Alytaus SRC
Radviliskio PB
Sostones SC
Sostones SC

SK Olimpo Pradzia
Prienu KKSC

1:24.49
1:32.96
1:36.31
1:37.51
1:43.44
1:47.88
1:50.07
2:13.17

1:35.12
1:39.38
1:40.24
1:45.42
1:51.84
1:56.11
1:58.09
2:02.19
2:09.58
2:11.17
2:12.15

41.66 42.83
44.25 48.71
47.50 48.81
45.68 51.83
51.50 51.94
51.86 56.02
50.72 59.35

1:02.37 1:10.80

45.74 49.38
49.00 50.38
47.73 52.51
50.15 55.27
53.25 58.59

53.39 1:02.72
57.12 1:00.97
1:00.80 1:01.39
1:00.32 1:09.26
1:01.34 1:09.83
1:05.03 1:07.12
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